
 

PLAN C

Total                                 Tax                          Grand Total

$1,560.00              $187.20                 $1,747.20

$887.00                 $106.44                 $993.44 

$838.00                 $100.56                $938.56

$1,188.00                $142.56                $1,330.56

 

Price Scale
FIELD BOX OUTFIELD 

UPPER BOX MIDFIELD

UPPER BOX OUTFIELD

UPPER BOX INFIELD

20 REGULAR SEASON HOME GAMES

2024 SEASON TICKET PLAN

20-GAME PLAN C

$129.00                                

$78.00                     

$72.00

$95.00                 

$96.00                             

$55.00                 

$51.00

$69.00         

$76.00                          

$43.00                 

$41.00

$57.00         

$51.00                           

$27.00                 

$27.00 

$44.00        

$32.00                             

$16.00                 

$15.00

$24.00

$116.00                                

$69.00                 

$64.00

$88.00         

Diamond
1 Game

Marquee
3 Games

Platinum
4 Games

Gold
5 Games

Silver
5 Games

Bronze
2 Games


