

20 REGULAR SEASON HOME GAMES

Price Scale	Diamond 1 Game	Marquee 3 Games	Platinum 4 Games	Gold 5 Games	Silver 5 Games	Bronze 2 Games
FIELD BOX OUTFIELD	\$129.00	\$116.00	\$96.00	\$76.00	\$51.00	\$32.00
UPPER BOX MIDFIELD	\$78.00	\$69.00	\$55.00	\$43.00	\$27.00	\$16.00
UPPER BOX OUTFIELD	\$72.00	\$64.00	\$51.00	\$41.00	\$27.00	\$15.00
UPPER BOX INFIELD	\$95.00	\$88.00	\$69.00	\$57.00	\$44.00	\$24.00

PLAN C						
Total	Tax	Grand Total				
\$1,560.00	\$187.20	\$1,747.20				
\$887.00	\$106.44	\$993.44				
\$838.00	\$100.56	\$938.56				
\$1,188.00	\$142.56	\$1,330.56				